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Vote-by-Mail Requests by Party Affiliation
2016 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 478Democrats
354NonPartisans
606Republicans

1,438Total Requests: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 57Democrats
64NonPartisans

177Republicans

298Total Requests: 

Canaveral Port Authority 14,900Democrats
8,544NonPartisans

22,044Republicans

45,488Total Requests: 

Cape Canaveral 576Democrats
437NonPartisans
854Republicans

1,867Total Requests: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 4,671Democrats
2,330NonPartisans
5,744Republicans

12,745Total Requests: 

Cocoa 1,268Democrats
448NonPartisans
993Republicans

2,709Total Requests: 

COCOA 1 357Democrats
86NonPartisans

243Republicans

686Total Requests: 

COCOA 2 267Democrats
70NonPartisans

100Republicans

437Total Requests: 

COCOA 3 313Democrats
194NonPartisans
452Republicans

959Total Requests: 

Page 1 of 7
10:09:06PM

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 Brevard County, FL



Vote-by-Mail RequestsParty

Vote-by-Mail Requests by Party Affiliation
2016 General Election

COCOA 4 331Democrats
98NonPartisans

198Republicans

627Total Requests: 

Cocoa Beach 866Democrats
551NonPartisans

1,402Republicans

2,819Total Requests: 

Congressional District 8 35,451Democrats
22,007NonPartisans
51,265Republicans

108,723Total Requests: 

County Commission District 1 6,867Democrats
3,885NonPartisans
9,963Republicans

20,715Total Requests: 

County Commission District 2 7,046Democrats
3,866NonPartisans

10,157Republicans

21,069Total Requests: 

County Commission District 3 7,735Democrats
4,734NonPartisans
9,447Republicans

21,916Total Requests: 

County Commission District 4 6,990Democrats
5,212NonPartisans

12,891Republicans

25,093Total Requests: 

County Commission District 5 6,813Democrats
4,310NonPartisans
8,807Republicans

19,930Total Requests: 

Grant-Valkaria 212Democrats
176NonPartisans
443Republicans

831Total Requests: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 213Democrats
176NonPartisans
457Republicans

846Total Requests: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 34Democrats
25NonPartisans
52Republicans

111Total Requests: 

House District 50 4,325Democrats
2,457NonPartisans
6,626Republicans

13,408Total Requests: 

House District 51 9,984Democrats
5,541NonPartisans

14,140Republicans

29,665Total Requests: 

House District 52 10,298Democrats
7,240NonPartisans

17,592Republicans

35,130Total Requests: 

House District 53 10,844Democrats
6,769NonPartisans

12,907Republicans

30,520Total Requests: 

Indialantic 202Democrats
148NonPartisans
331Republicans

681Total Requests: 

Indian Harbour Beach 535Democrats
358NonPartisans
951Republicans

1,844Total Requests: 

Malabar 134Democrats
97NonPartisans

288Republicans

519Total Requests: 
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Melbourne 5,010Democrats
2,844NonPartisans
6,050Republicans

13,904Total Requests: 

Melbourne Beach 195Democrats
150NonPartisans
341Republicans

686Total Requests: 

Melbourne Village 44Democrats
30NonPartisans
47Republicans

121Total Requests: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,491Democrats
1,568NonPartisans
4,749Republicans

8,808Total Requests: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 31Democrats
47NonPartisans
61Republicans

139Total Requests: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 444Democrats
364NonPartisans

1,048Republicans

1,856Total Requests: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 4,415Democrats
2,527NonPartisans
6,778Republicans

13,720Total Requests: 

Palm Bay 6,809Democrats
4,030NonPartisans
7,035Republicans

17,874Total Requests: 

Palm Shores 52Democrats
38NonPartisans
67Republicans

157Total Requests: 
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Port Authority District 1 2,611Democrats
1,387NonPartisans
4,132Republicans

8,130Total Requests: 

Port Authority District 2 3,457Democrats
2,035NonPartisans
4,774Republicans

10,266Total Requests: 

Port Authority District 3 3,380Democrats
1,813NonPartisans
4,239Republicans

9,432Total Requests: 

Port Authority District 4 2,749Democrats
1,541NonPartisans
4,154Republicans

8,444Total Requests: 

Port Authority District 5 2,703Democrats
1,768NonPartisans
4,745Republicans

9,216Total Requests: 

Rockledge 1,892Democrats
967NonPartisans

2,451Republicans

5,310Total Requests: 

Satellite Beach 592Democrats
466NonPartisans

1,164Republicans

2,222Total Requests: 

School Board District 1 6,887Democrats
3,892NonPartisans
9,986Republicans

20,765Total Requests: 

School Board District 2 6,856Democrats
3,889NonPartisans

10,140Republicans

20,885Total Requests: 
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School Board District 3 7,692Democrats
4,858NonPartisans

10,634Republicans

23,184Total Requests: 

School Board District 4 7,004Democrats
5,008NonPartisans

12,215Republicans

24,227Total Requests: 

School Board District 5 7,012Democrats
4,360NonPartisans
8,290Republicans

19,662Total Requests: 

Sebastian Inlet District 18,945Democrats
12,332NonPartisans
26,182Republicans

57,459Total Requests: 

Senatorial District 14 13,212Democrats
7,396NonPartisans

18,940Republicans

39,548Total Requests: 

Senatorial District 17 22,239Democrats
14,611NonPartisans
32,325Republicans

69,175Total Requests: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 20,474Democrats
13,374NonPartisans
28,971Republicans

62,819Total Requests: 

Titusville 2,868Democrats
1,474NonPartisans
3,663Republicans

8,005Total Requests: 

Unincorporated County 12,776Democrats
8,860NonPartisans

22,964Republicans

44,600Total Requests: 
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Viera East Comm Devel Dist 572Democrats
431NonPartisans

1,184Republicans

2,187Total Requests: 

Viera Stewardship Dist 12Democrats
20NonPartisans
45Republicans

77Total Requests: 

West Melbourne 1,420Democrats
933NonPartisans

2,221Republicans

4,574Total Requests: 

Countywide Totals

51,265

35,451

22,007

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 108,723
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